
Middle School Retreat
April 1-3, 2022 



Cost: $145

(Includes all meals on Saturday, breakfast
on Sunday, lodging, programming, 

and t-shirt)



Registration due Thursday, Mar. 3.
Late Registration through Thursday, Mar. 17.

2022 Spring Retreats

Senior High Mini Montreat
March 4-6, 2022



Cost: $125

(Includes all meals on Saturday, breakfast
on Sunday, lodging, programming, 

and t-shirt)



Registration due Thursday, Feb. 3.
Late Registration through Thursday, Feb. 17.

Foothills Presbytery

Presbytery Youth Council
Spring 2022 Retreats

"Come Alive""Forever Changing,
Always Chosen"

Included in this Packet:
Flyer for you to fill in your cost, departure/return times and due dates for your
church.
Registration forms for youth and adults.
Tentative Schedule and packing list.
PYC payment form.
Middle School only- Asbury Hills Release form.



Completed registration forms for all youth and adult participants.
Church Registration Form with information for your whole group.  Please put
an "A" in the grade column for adults.  Feel free to print extra pages as needed
depending on size of group.
Send ONE check to:

              Foothills Presbytery
              2242 Woodruff Road
              Simpsonville, SC 29681

What we need from each church:

The deadline for the
registrations are due a
month before the event.
Any registrations received
during the late registration
period are not guaranteed
t-shirts.
There needs to be one
adult for each eight youth
of each sex.  
We ask that all adults
participate in the activities
of the retreat.

Foothills Presbytery 
Event Policies

Please make checks out toPlease make checks out to
Foothills PresbyteryFoothills Presbytery

Tentative Retreat Schedule

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

7:00-8:00 pm
8:00-8:45 pm
8:45-9:20 pm
9:20-10:20 pm
10:25-10:45 pm
11:15 pm

Registration
Mixers, Energizers, Music
Keynote One
Small Group One
Vespers
Lights Out

7:30-8:30 am
9:15-10:45 am
10:45-11:45 am
12:00-1:00 pm
1:30-2:30 pm
2:30-3:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
8:15-9:00 pm
9:00-10:30 pm
10:30-10:45 pm
11:15 pm

7:30-8:30 am
9:00-10:00 am
10:00-10:45 am
10:45-11:45 am 

Breakfast
Energizers, Music, Keynote Two
Small Group Two
Lunch
Small Group Three
Small Group Recreation
Free Afternoon
Dinner
Energizers, Music, Keynote Three
Worship Prep with Backhome Group
Evening Recreation and Snacks
Vespers
Lights Out

Breakfast
Small Group Four
Clean up and Pack up
Closing Worship
Depart after Worship



Remember to Pack
Bible
Sleeping Bag/Linens (single beds)
Pillow
Towel/Washcloth
Toiletries
Camp Clothes (outdoor recreation)
Clothes and Shoes for creek walking
Trash bag for wet clothes
Flashlight
Rain Jacket

PYC payment and forms information: PYC members are responsible for bringing their payment and
forms to our monthly meeting.  If your church typically covers their fee, there is an additional form that
can be filled out.  If you have any questions, please contact Joan Jones jjones@foothillspresbytery.org.

Seniors 
Caleb Briley- Pickens

Max Gassner- Eastminster
Nevaeh Harden- Pickens (Co-Secretary)

Gracelyn Latham- Easley (Vice-Moderator)
Emma Moore- John Knox

Grace Short- Trinity (Moderator)
Caroline Wingard- Trinity



Juniors 

Caroline Anthony- Easley
Sophie deMaine- John Knox (Co-Secretary) 

Eva Grow- Fourth
Mary DuPre Pannell- Central

Sophomores 
Kathryn Carlson- Eastminster

Emily Cox- Nazareth
Sara Cox- Nazareth

Ashlyn Price- Central
Madison Ricard- Fountain Inn
Hope Watkins- Eastminster



Adult leaders

 Kelly Burnett, Easley
 Joan Jones, Eastminster

Nelson Jones, Second
Becky Schafer, First Greer




Meet your 2021-2022 Foothills Presbytery Youth Council


